

* Reservoir Permit No. R 5936

Application for a Permit to Construct a Reservoir and to Store for Beneficial Use the Unappropriated Waters of the State of Oregon

I, ARAA GOBSON (Name of Applicant)	
of 6265 WEST SIDE ROAD CAVE JUNCTIO	<u>N</u> ,
State of OREGON, do hereby make application for a permit to constru	ct the
following described reservoir and to store the unappropriated waters of the State of Oregon, subj	
existing rights.	
If the applicant is a corporation, give date and place of incorporation	******
1. The name of the proposed reservoir is	************
2. The name of the stream from which the reservoir is to be filled and the appropriation m	ade is
WoodCock.Ch	
tributary of WF. I Lk 1 No is	
3. The amount of water to be stored is	e feet.
4. The use to be made of the impounded water is	1000000000000
5. The location of the proposed reservoir will be in Sec. 2/ (Give sections or townships to be submerged)	
Tp. 395, R. & W.M., in the county of J. S. E. P. H. IN E.	
(a) State whether situated in channel of running stream and give character of material at	outlet
RESERVOIR BELOW GROUND MATERIAL AT OUTLET	
CEMENT	,
(b) If not in channel of running stream, state how it is to be filled. If through a feed canal	l, give
name and atmensions	
6. The dam will be located in MF4 SE4 (Smallest legal subdivision) 5	
Tp. 395, R. W.M. The maximum height will be feet above stream bed or g	round
surface on center line of dam. The length on top will be feet; length of top will be	gth on
bottom feet; width on top feet; slope on	front
or water side; slope on back; height of dam above water side; height of dam above water side	er line
when fullOfeet.	No.
* A different form of application should be used for the appropriation of stored water to beneficial use. Such forms can be without charge, together with instructions, by addressing the State Engineer, Salem, Oregon 97310.	secured

7. The construction	on of dam, the material of i	which it is to be built, and	method of protection from
vaves are as follows:(Concrete		
***************************************	***************************************	***************************************	

8. The location of	wasteway with dimensions	are as follows:	
	Excavation -		
•	dam, approxumet		,
	•		
	during itriga		
	f outlet from the proposed		·
ons, are as follows:	s across natural stream channels must b	e provided with an outlet conduit, of	such capacity and location to pass the
ormal flow of the stream at any t		.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	***************************************
			······································
10. The area subn	nerged by the proposed rese	rvoir, when full, will be	0-094 acres
oith a maximum depth	of water of	12 feet; and approx	mate mean depth of water
1.0	. feet.		
11. The estimated	cost of the proposed work	is \$ 1, 270 , 00 .	
12. Construction	work will begin on or before	Jan 1, 1972	***************************************
	work will be completed on	-	
13. Construction	work was de complesses on	Carl & Jan Co	
	and the same of the systems	(Bignature	of applicant)

TATE OF OREGON,			
	85.		
County of Marion,			
	that I have examined the f		
naps and data, and retu	rn the same forQQXXX	ection and completion	
······			
In order to retain	its priority, this applicatio	n must be returned to the l	State Engineer, with correc-
ions on or before	March 25 19 7		. *
	May 8th 72	2	
	Tage Oldh Ton a		40.20
WITNESS my hai	nd this Alia. day of	March	72
		CHRIS L. WHEELER	
LULIUE 1072	RECEIVE		STATE ENGINEER
MAY Z 13/4		By There & Change	
ALEM. OREGON	STATE ENGINEE SALEM. OREGON	R Wayne J. Overcas	sh assistant

Remarks: B.L.G. INNING: AT THE NORTH WEST CORNER OF ALONGE O.P. IVAN
DONATION LAND CLAIM NO. 39 INSECTION 31, TOWNSHIP 39 SOUTH,
RANGE & WEST OFTHE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, JOSEPHINE
COUNTY, OREGON; THENCE SOUTH ALONG THE WEST LINE
OF SAID D.L.C. No. 39, 680 FEFT, THENCE EAST AND PARALLE
WITH THE NORTH LINE OF SAID D.LC., 360 FEFT, MORE ORLE
TO THE WESTERLY RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF WEST SIDE COONT
ROAD, THENCE NORTHERLY ALONG SAID WESTERLY RIGHT
OF WAY LINE TO THE NORTH LINE OF SAID P.LC. NO39;
THENGE WEST ALONG SAID MORTHLINE, 750 FEET, MORE
OR LESS TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING.

STATE OF OREGON,
88.
County of Marion,)
This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same,
subject to the following limitations and conditions: The right herein granted is limited to the construction
of an unnamed reservoir and the storage of water from Woodcock Creek to be appro-
priated under application No. 48933, permit No. 36643, for irrigation
The right hereunder shall be limited to the storage ofQ.9
The priority date of this permit is
Actual construction work shall begin on or before
shall thereafter be prosecuted with reasonable diligence and be completed on or before October 1, 19.7.5
WITNESS my hand this24th day of April, 1973
che Lubole
STATE ENGINEER

Application No. R. 4293.2

Reservoir Permit No. R. 5936

To construct a reservoir and store for bene-ficial use the unappropriated waters of the State of Oregon.

on the UH day of Lanuar 19.72, at 6:00 o'clock office of the State Engineer at Salem, Oregon, This instrument was first received in the

sturned to applicant:

Recorded in Book No. ...

Reservoirs, on Page R 5936

April 24, 1973

State Engineer

CHRIS L. WHEELER

Drainage Basin No. 15 page 562